
SENATOR LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
DAILY DIAR Y 

Biltmore Hotel,  LA 
Day Sunday 

The Senator  began  his  day  at  (place). Date. 
July 10,  1960 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

9:45a  t
10:00a 
10:30a 
11:00a 
11:25a  t
11:45a 
12:00n 
12:15p 
12:45p 
12:50p  t
1:15p  t
1:20p 
3:00p 
3:30p  f
3:40p 
4:00p 
4:45p 
5:10p 
5:45p 
7:00p 

(see note  on  verso) 
Sen Eastland 
Bill Munnell  and  group of  California delegates 
John Connally  an d Bobby 
Gov. Burroughs  and  Seaborn Collins 
Mr. Gallion  (atty  genl  of  Ala.) 
John, Ed  Weisl, Sen  Tom Dodd 
Bill Oxford,  Mrs.  Solander  (Kansas);  Mrs.  Marie  Vickers 
Taped interview  with  Ed  Murrow 
met with  Arizona  delegates 
Speaker 
Gov. J.  J.  Hickey 
To Texas  caucus  at  New Clark Hotel 
John, Jim  Rowe 
Mr. W.  Woolard  (LA  Examiner) 
Arthur Krock 
On the Meet the  Press show  in  room on  mezzanine of  Biltmore Hotel. 
Alabama caucus,  rooms  5  & 6 of Biltmore 
Georgia caucus,  room  6  of  Biltmore 
Back to  suite  7337  with  Gov.  Daniel  and  Jim Rowe 
Dinner honoring  Paul  Butler  at  Beverly Hilton  Hotel 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE : f -  fro m 
t -  t o 
Lo -  Loca l 
LD -  Lon g Distanc e 

EXPENDITURE CODE : 

A -  Automobil e 
C -  Ca b 
E -  Entertainmen t 
SP -  Specia l Plan e 

CP -  Commercia l Plan e 
R -  Restauran t 
T -  Tip s 
RR -  Trai n 

Notes concernin g th e Senator' s Activit y 
Senator Johnso n sai d thi s mornin g tha t Kenned y wa s makin g som e inroad s int o 
Sen. Johnson' s vote s - - Nort h Carolina , Alabama . 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

* If  CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


