Date_July 10, 1960

The Senator began his day at (place) Biltmore Hotel, LA

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*		
		Lo	LD		Code	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20	9:45a 10:00a 10:30a 11:00a 11:25a 11:45a 12:15p 12:45p 12:50p 1:15p 1:20p 3:00p 3:30p 3:40p 4:00p 4:45p 5:10p 5:45p 7:00p	t	LD	(see note on verso) Sen Eastland Bill Munnell and group of California delegates John Connally and Bobby Gov. Burroughs and Seaborn Collins Mr. Gallion (atty genl of Ala.) John, Ed Weisl, Sen Tom Dodd Bill Oxford, Mrs. Solander (Kansas); Mrs. Marie Vickers Taped interview with Ed Murrow met with Arizona delegates Speaker Gov. J. J. Hickey To Texas caucus at New Clark Hotel John, Jim Rowe Mr. W. Woolard (LA Examiner) Arthur Krock On the Meet the Press show in room on mezzaine of Biltmore Hotel. Alabama caucus, rooms 5 & 6 of Biltmore Georgia caucus, room & of Biltmore Back to suite 7337 with Gov. Daniel and Jim Rowe Dinner honoring Paul Butler at Beverly Hilton Hotel		

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity

Senator Johnson said this morning that Kennedy was making some inroads into Sen. Johnson's votes -- North Carolina, Alabama.

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

- Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
			#: **				

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.